
WES BARRON MEN SUPER G RACE 2

MEN  SUPER-G     

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Monday  1/17/2022 Start Time 9:45

Technical Data

Race Information

Jury

Technical Delegate Denis, Gilbert USA

Referee Schwing, Nathan USA

Assistant Referee Tardif, Allison USA

Chief of Race Zagar, Branko USA

Course Name CRAGS MORAN

Start Altitude 2651m

Finish Altitude 2300m

Vertical Drop 351m

Course Length 1135m

Course Setter Lazarevic, Ned USA

Gates/Turning Gates 28/26

Start Time 9:45

Number of Competitors: 95, Number of NOCs: 1, NAT List # 0,   Applied Penalty  212.03 F=1190

14037/6/21Homologation Number

Rank Bib    NAT Code Name   YB Class Club NAT       Time       Diff.   Race Points

1  107 I6588650 Schillinger, Karsten RM 54.53     0.00

2  116 I6779508 Wilson, Mattias JHSC 54.90 0.37     8.07

3  102 I6486211 Kelly, Wade PCSS 54.96 0.43     9.38

4  114 I6576678 Touchette, Jonas PCSS 55.07 0.54    11.78

5  113 I6438378 Platt, Owen PCSS 55.25 0.72    15.71

6  106 I6665257 Bessette, Kye JHSC 55.32 0.79    17.24

7  105 I6529093 Parazette, Noah JHSC 55.46 0.93    20.30

8  111 I6438159 Horsley, Tomi SB 55.47 0.94    20.51

9  134 I6533452 Smith, Tucker SVSEF 55.70 1.17    25.53

10  109 I6397562 Dugan, Alan SVSEF 56.00 1.47    32.08

11  104 I6521676 Davis, Duncan PCSS 56.08 1.55    33.83

12  115 I6660380 Kogelmann, Drew SVSEF 56.16 1.63    35.57

13  118 I6554927 Whitaker, Sean Patrick PCSS 56.17 1.64    35.79

14  136 X6559229 Hoffman, Jack RM 56.21 1.68    36.66

15  124 I6445585 Dain, Augustus SB 56.28 1.75    38.19

16  103 I6494332 Meucci, Max SVSEF 56.51 1.98    43.21

17  139 I6615263 Curtis, Lee PCSS 56.56 2.03    44.30

18  146 I6788228 Sanders, Oliver JHSC 56.61 2.08    45.39

19  117 I6478414 Cox, Jurgen PCSS 56.68 2.15    46.92

 110 I6663778 Pruzan, Nate JHSC 56.68 2.15    46.92

21  122 I6516728 Clausen, Gustin JHSC 56.69 2.16    47.14

22  151 I6581521 Demers, Alexander PCSS 56.72 2.19    47.79

23  123 I6452120 Zipp, Jack RM 57.06 2.53    55.21

24  142 I6803862 McNamara, Joseph JHSC 57.07 2.54    55.43

25  137 I6500041 Sammis, Paxton SVSEF 57.09 2.56    55.87

26  133 I6786358 Morris, Jack PCSS 57.12 2.59    56.52

27  121 I6498817 Stern-Pre, Sacha SVSEF 57.33 2.80    61.10

28  140 I6547894 Gowski, Freddy RM 57.41 2.88    62.85

29  119 I6600211 Lee, Bodin SVSEF 57.85 3.32    72.45

30  154 I6827556 D'Amours, Jaden JHSC 57.93 3.40    74.20

31  152 I6605372 Horsch, Noah SVSEF 58.00 3.47    75.73

32  120 I6664434 Strand, Owen JHSC 58.03 3.50    76.38

33  138 I6813437 Logan, Liam JHSC 58.34 3.81    83.15

34  126 I6553723 Sibley, Nicolas PCSS 58.45 3.92    85.55
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35  128 I6879847 Bolden, Sydney JHSC 58.55 4.02    87.73

36  135 I6566485 Morasch, Declan RM 58.89 4.36    95.15

37  132 I6644428 Tang, Winston PCSS 58.94 4.41    96.24

38  150 I6662429 Lancaster, Owen MWSC 59.18 4.65   101.48

39  141 I6590578 Scanlan, John PCSS 59.29 4.76   103.88

40  166 I6557153 Rearick, Tasman PCSS 59.34 4.81   104.97

41  156 I6665155 Schlopy, Spider PCSS 59.45 4.92   107.37

42  158 I6640782 Sivey, Xander PCSS 59.57 5.04   109.99

43  131 I5141924 Horsley, Erich SB 59.68 5.15   112.39

44  153 I6554618 Sherman, Zeke PCSS 59.86 5.33   116.32

45  185 I6646806 Postnieks, Lukas RM 59.91 5.38   117.41

46  129 I6646815 Clark, Finley PCSS 59.94 5.41   118.06

47  148 I6656461 White, Declan TVSEF 59.95 5.42   118.28

48  172 I6664044 Tozzi, Nicolas JHSC 1:00.05 5.52   120.46

49  149 I6517045 Hurlbutt, Billy MWSC 1:00.13 5.60   122.21

50  163 I6555334 Hoopes, Wyatt SB 1:00.22 5.69   124.17

51  125 I6512453 Kath, Nikolas SB 1:00.30 5.77   125.92

52  168 I6832422 Peightal, Teddy JHSC 1:00.70 6.17   134.65

53  127 I6529472 Walker, Adrian SB 1:00.92 6.39   139.45

54  195 I6779681 Hertzberg, Tanner SBN 1:01.18 6.65   145.12

55  176 I6534737 Mickelson, Milan RM 1:01.21 6.68   145.78

 170 I6714651 Glidden, Austin PCSS 1:01.21 6.68   145.78

57  144 I6574265 Steward, Alex SB 1:01.46 6.93   151.23

58  169 I6898998 Gellner, Riley PCSS 1:01.58 7.05   153.85

59  155 I6550251 Stein, Ashland PCSS 1:01.76 7.23   157.78

60  164 I6549991 Comey, Hayden SB 1:01.80 7.27   158.65

61  147 I6549982 Comey, Maddox SB 1:01.85 7.32   159.74

62  143 X7048237 Godbout, Olivier SOL 1:01.86 7.33   159.96

63  174 I6559747 Shamah, Teodor RM 1:01.97 7.44   162.36

64  194 I6662896 Warren, Cash JHSC 1:02.20 7.67   167.38

65  165 X6588935 Lennon, Joseph PCSS 1:02.46 7.93   173.06

66  130 I6567811 Gandhi, Kyan SVSEF 1:02.55 8.02   175.02

67  179 I6720992 Dennis, Chase RM 1:02.92 8.39   183.09

68  177 I6592031 Sivo, Kye PCSS 1:03.04 8.51   185.71

69  159 I6738111 Paulman, Everett SBN 1:03.16 8.63   188.33

70  157 I6611863 Butz, Andrew PCSS 1:03.25 8.72   190.30

71  175 I6653503 Blackburn, Jay SVSEF 1:03.40 8.87   193.57

 145 I6494962 Hipple, Bode SB 1:03.40 8.87   193.57

73  191 I6910725 Ize-Cedillo, Diego RM 1:03.51 8.98   195.97

74  193 I6922062 Madeo, Niki SOL 1:03.68 9.15   199.68

75  188 I6738093 Paulman, Fletcher SBN 1:04.06 9.53   207.97

76  186 I6640977 Bush, Samuel PCSS 1:04.12 9.59   209.28

77  160 I6618219 Salinas, Jax RM 1:04.25 9.72   212.12

78  182 I6892697 Holland, Dallin BBSEF 1:04.44 9.91   216.26

79  178 I6821466 Copeland, Finn PCSS 1:04.56 10.03   218.88

Page 2/3

Data Processing by Split Second Ver. 8.01 Rev. 2  Timing

 1/17/2022 /  (USA) / U0185

Created 1/17/2022 at 11:49:13



WES BARRON MEN SUPER G RACE 2

MEN  SUPER-G     

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Monday  1/17/2022 Start Time 9:45

Rank Bib    NAT Code Name   YB Class Club NAT       Time       Diff.   Race Points

80  192 I6588893 Harman, Devon SB 1:04.72 10.19   222.37

81  173 I6558919 Harvey, Cooper MWSC 1:05.58 11.05   241.14

82  180 I6919812 Gensch, Wolfi JHSC 1:05.80 11.27   245.94

83  184 I6678337 Sasser, Tyler BBSEF 1:07.26 12.73   277.80

84  162 I6926600 Sandberg, Dylan SOL 1:07.31 12.78   278.90

85  183 I7063881 Radtke, Ian TVSEF 1:09.38 14.85   324.07

86  187 I6919176 Pani, Darshan RM 1:10.68 16.15   352.44

    NOT PERMITTED TO START

    DID NOT START:   3 competitors

 181 I6831268 Hall, Whit JHSC

 171 I6821178 Rankin, Eli RM

 101 I6504332 Aten, Austin PCSS

    DID NOT FINISH:   6 competitors

 190 I6788804 Lamb, Matthias BR

 189 I6830806 Baird, Beckett PCSS

 167 I6869650 Doyle, Connor SB

 161 I6550794 Moon, Cashton SB

 108 I6742159 Murakami, Jackson PCSS

 112 I6660175 Kogelmann, Will SVSEF

    DISQUALIFIED

Denis, Gilbert       (USA)  ___________________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

A - 

D - 

C - 

F - 

B - 

E - 

Conditions on course

CLEAR Snow: HARD PACKED Temperature - Start: -4C / 25F Temperature - Finish: -6C / 21F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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